ANDREW MARTIN

Crispin

Sofa, Blue

A small midnight blue velvet sofa in a dark rich

wooden frame. Crispin displays a mid-century

silhouette with thin arms and legs naturally decorated

with wood graining. The upholstery adds depth and

mystery to a scheme, like the robe of a sorcerer

enveloping you in his velvety magic.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Weight:

Frame Material:
Fabric Composition:
Collection:
CBM:

Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:

SOF0452
82 (cm)
131.5 (cm)
72 (cm)
46 (cm)

62 (cm)

22 (kg)

Ash Wood

100% Polyester
Origin

0.722

29.5 (kg)

135 x 70 x 86 - 30kg
94016100






