ANDREW MARTIN



Crispin

Sofa, Blue

A small midnight blue velvet sofa in a dark rich wooden frame. Crispin displays a mid-century silhouette with thin arms and legs naturally decorated with wood graining. The upholstery adds depth and mystery to a scheme, like the robe of a sorcerer enveloping you in his velvety magic.

Specification

Product Code:	SOF0452
Product Height:	82 (cm)
Product Width:	131.5 (cm)
Product Depth:	72 (cm)
Seat Height:	46 (cm)
Arm Height:	62 (cm)
Weight:	22 (kg)
Frame Material:	Ash Wood
Fabric Composition:	100% Polyester
Collection:	Origin
CBM:	0.722
Packed Weight:	29.5 (kg)
Boxed Dimensions:	135 x 70 x 86 - 30kg
EU Commodity Code:	94016100

